
TJ Maxx / Marshals 
FY26 through Week 48
Used DEC Catalog YTD for Cartons
MMX ID City State Zip Code County  TY 

Cartons 
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Tons
M0053 Kinnelon, NJ NJ 07405 Morris 83,124     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 1.14% 59               2.2             
M0365 E. Hanover, NJ NJ 07936 Morris 103,788  4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 1.43% 74               2.8             
M0415 Parsippany, NJ NJ 07054 MORRIS 65,376     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.90% 47               1.8             
M0466 Ledgewood, NJ NJ 07852 MORRIS 70,740     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.97% 50               1.9             
M1161 Chester, NJ NJ 07930 Morris 58,716     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.81% 42               1.6             
T0061 Gillette, NJ NJ 07933 Morris 70,524     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.97% 50               1.9             
T0838 Cedar Knolls, NJ NJ 07927 Morris 44,568     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.61% 32               1.2             
T0843 Flanders, NJ NJ 07836 Morris 58,608     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.81% 42               1.6             
T0877 Pompton Plains, NJ NJ 07444 Morris 78,840     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 1.09% 56               2.1             
T1032 Rockaway, NJ NJ 07866 Morris 50,220     4122 215 Blair Rd, Avenel, NJ 07001 5170 195 0.69% 36               1.3             


